SL.
No.

FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 14™ MARCH, 2022
DIVISION BENCH-II (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AFTER RISING OF DIVISION BENCH-I

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

1.

2.
3.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-118/2021

LY-586/2021
LY-22/2022

1.
2.

LY-1326/2020
LY-196/2021

LY-297/2021

LY-369/2021

LY-384/2021

AND

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Dillip Kumar Sahi

Paramananda Panda
Ghashiram Jagat

Suresh Ch. Nayak
Manoj Kumar Pothal
& others.
Debashisha Hota

Bindu Mahananda

Satyaranjan Nayak

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

J. Venkat Rao, Bidder

Gunupur Tahasil.

Collector, Dhenkanal & another.

M.M. Saleha (ACF) & ten others.

T.H Rampur, North Range, Kalahandi.

Sarpanch, Mousudha G.P & others.
Executive Officer, Bhuban NAC

& others.

Dr. Basudev Behera, Ex- CDMO
Dhenkanal.

D.F.O., Kalahandi North Division
Kalahandi & others.

Collector, Kendrapada & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/IC




