THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, 14TH MARCH, 2022

DIVISION BENCH-II (B-2, GROUND FLOOR) AFTER RISING OF DIVISION BENCH-I

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDENT

FRESH ADMISSION

1. LY-118/2021	Dillip Kumar Sahi	J. Venkat Rao, Bidder Gunupur Tahasil.
2. LY-586/2021	Paramananda Panda	Collector, Dhenkanal & another.
3. LY-22/2022	Ghashiram Jagat	M.M. Saleha (ACF) & ten others.
		T.H Rampur, North Range, Kalahandi.
<u>HEARING MATTERS</u>		
1. LY-1326/2020	Suresh Ch. Nayak	Sarpanch, Mousudha G.P & others.
2. LY-196/2021	Manoj Kumar Pothal	Executive Officer, Bhuban NAC
	& others.	& others.
3. LY-297/2021	Debashisha Hota	Dr. Basudev Behera, Ex- CDMO
		Dhenkanal.
4. LY-369/2021	Bindu Mahananda	D.F.O., Kalahandi North Division
		Kalahandi & others.
5. LY-384/2021	Satyaranjan Nayak	Collector, Kendrapada & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/C